Navision
Number

Shared Resp Partner Region
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro
47410 MT CLEMENS STREET ADMINISTRATOR Metro

47410 Total

Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County
Macomb County

Power Company

DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

Signal #

50031-01-013
50031-01-015
50051-01-011
50051-01-035
50051-01-038
50051-01-048
50051-01-051
50051-01-052
50051-01-053
50051-01-062
50051-01-070
50051-01-072
50051-01-073
50051-01-074
50051-01-076

Signal Location

M97 (GROESBECK) @ CHURCH ST

M97 (GROESBECK) @ N ROSE ST

M3 (GRATIOT) SB @ HARRINGTON

M3 (GRATIOT) NB @ JOY BLVD & CLAIR

M3 (BROADWAY) NB @ WELTS & M3 (GRATIC
M3 (GRATIOT) SB @ WELLINGTON,CRESCENT
M3 (BROADWAY) NB @ CASS & CROCKER

M3 (GRATIOT) NB @ MARKET & DICKINSON
M3 (BROADWAY) NB @ ROBERTSON

M3 (RELOCATED) SB @ CLAIR AVE

M3 (BROADWAY) NB @ WALNUT

M3 (RELOCATED) SB @ MARKET ST

M3 (RELOCATED) SB NORTH AVE @ GRAND A
M3 (GRATIOT) SB @ ROBERTSON ST

M3 (RELOCATED) SB @ CHURCH ST

kWh

528
2285
1745
1909

143

280
2238
2018
1745
1909
1745
2073
1909
1820
1909

50
50
25
25
50
25
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

SRP Energy

98.22
425.01
324.57
355.08

26.61

52.08
416.28
375.36
324.57
355.08
324.57
385.59
355.08
338.52
355.08

SRP
Amount

49.11
212.51
81.14
88.77
13.31
13.02
208.14
187.68
162.29
177.54
162.29
192.80
177.54
169.26
177.54
2,072.94

Billing

TimeFrame
3 4/1/14 -6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 -6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 -6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 -6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14



